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HRES 404
Expressing condolences and support for assistance to the victims of Typhoon Haiyan which made landfall in
the Republic of the Philippines on November 8, 2013.

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Nov 12, 2013
Current Status: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Unanimous Consent.
Latest Action: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Unanimous Consent.  (Nov 20, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-resolution/404 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-39] 
Party: Republican   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (35 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Nov 12, 2013

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA Nov 13, 2013

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Nov 13, 2013

Rep. DeSantis, Ron [R-FL-6] R · FL Nov 13, 2013

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Nov 13, 2013

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Nov 13, 2013

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Nov 13, 2013

Rep. Heck, Joseph J. [R-NV-3] R · NV Nov 13, 2013

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Nov 13, 2013

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-27] R · FL Nov 13, 2013

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Nov 13, 2013

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Nov 13, 2013

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Nov 13, 2013

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Nov 13, 2013

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Nov 15, 2013

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Nov 15, 2013

Rep. Cook, Paul [R-CA-8] R · CA Nov 15, 2013

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Nov 15, 2013

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Nov 15, 2013

Rep. Salmon, Matt [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Nov 15, 2013

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Nov 15, 2013

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Nov 18, 2013

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] D · FL Nov 18, 2013

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-22] D · FL Nov 18, 2013

Rep. Holding, George [R-NC-13] R · NC Nov 18, 2013

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Nov 18, 2013

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Nov 18, 2013

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Nov 18, 2013

Rep. Messer, Luke [R-IN-6] R · IN Nov 18, 2013

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-4] R · PA Nov 18, 2013

Rep. Radel, Trey [R-FL-19] R · FL Nov 18, 2013

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Nov 19, 2013

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Nov 21, 2013

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Nov 21, 2013

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Dec 12, 2013

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Markup By Nov 20, 2013
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Nov 12, 2013) 

Expresses: (1) deep sympathy to the people of the Philippines for the terrible loss of life and massive destruction from

Typhoon Haiyan, (2) solidarity with the people of the Philippines and continued commitment to provide essential

assistance to help the Philippines recover from this tragedy, and (3) support for relief and reconstruction assistance

provided by relief agencies and the international community.

Commends the Filipino-American community for its efforts to organize and deliver disaster relief for the people of the

Philippines.

Actions Timeline

Nov 20, 2013: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Nov 20, 2013: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Unanimous Consent.
Nov 12, 2013: Introduced in House
Nov 12, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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